
Mendocino County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 124-0488 Name:

Status:Type: Approval Consent Agenda

File created: In control:4/22/2024 Planning and Building Services

On agenda: Final action:5/7/2024

Title: Approval of the First Amendment to BOS Agreement 24-037 with Larry Walker Associates, Inc. to
Increase the Total Compensation from $300,000 to $320,000 and to Amend Exhibit A, Definition of
Services, to Include a Technical Advisory Group

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agreement 24-037-A1

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Mendocino County Printed on 7/2/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

